2009 SUMMER GAMES
ARCHERY

Event

FREESTYLE YOUTH 12-14 F

OLYMPIC FREESTYLE LTD YOUTH 12-14 F
FREESTYLE Y. A. 15-17 F
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE Y. A. 15-17 F

FREESTYLE ADULT 18-54 F

FREESTYLE SENIOR 55-64 F

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE SENIOR 55-64 F

FREESTYLE YOUTH 12-14 M

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE YOUTH 12-14 M

FREESTYLE Y. A. 15-17 M

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE Y.A. 15-17 M

FREESTYLE ADULT 18-54 M

FREESTYLE LTD ADULT 18-54 M

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE ADULT 18-54 M

BAREBOW (TARGET) ADULT 18-54 M

FREESTYLE SENIOR 55-64 M

Place Athlete

1 MOLLY VEITH

1 RACHAEL SELOVER

1 ISABELLA SCHROEDER

1 JORDAN SELOVER

1 TRESSIA BRETSCH
2 PAULA STOGDILL

1 KAROL SWANK
2 JAN KOSTKA

1 BARB SHARP

1 BRIDGER DEATON

2 JOSEPH VEITH

3 TYLER BRETSCH

4 CHEYENNE BRETSCH

1 DAKOTA JACKSON

1 JARED LAMPE
2 JOSEPH OGDEN
3 CODY BUSCHER

1 NATHAN LAMPE
2 DREW JACKSON

1 WILLIAM STINGER

2 DAVID HARMS

3 JIM HUNT

4 CRAIG WAITE

4 FORREST GOODMAN
5 JACK VANZEE

6 ROSS BRETSCH

1 STEVE PLEIN
2 TODD HECK

1 BLAKE MCDONELL

2 RON TEUFEL

3 JOE GIBBS

3 KEVIN DEATON

4 RANDY PETERSBURG
5 ROGER JACKSON

6 RANDY BEAVER

7 JON MCKENZIE

8 KARL STOGDILL

1 RICK ROGERS
2 BRIAN NELSON

1 NORM SWANK
2 BOB NESSETT

City
Davenport

adel
DES MOINES
adel

EARLHAM
ANKENY

REASNOR
Mason City

Norwalk

Otley

Davenport
EARLHAM
EARLHAM

Johnston

ROBINS
ZEARING
Algona

ROBINS
Johnston

WEST DES MOINES

Independence
POSTVILLE
cedar rapids
Ames

DES MOINES
EARLHAM

Dubuque
GREENVILLE

CEDAR RAPIDS
Cedar Rapids
MASON CITY
Otley

WAUKON
Johnston

Mason City
Cedar Falls
ANKENY

Marion
Des Moines

REASNOR
mason city

Score
1175

825

1098

7631

1009
957

1105
1018

1049

1191
1180
1088
1073

1105

1089
1042
1037

1109
1064

1155
1152
1134
1133
1133
1118
1098

1062
939

1161
1129
1115
1115
1110
1097
1091
1026
1004

735
699

1136
1112



BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE SENIOR 55-64 M

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LTD SENIOR 55-64 M

FREESTYLE MASTER SENIOR 65+ M

FREESTYLE LTD MASTER SENIOR 65+ M

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE MASTER SENIOR 65+ M

3 WARREN D GARDNER

1 BOB SHIPMAN

2 GARY KOSTKA

3 JAMES MARSHEK

4 JERRY BRELSFORD

1 KEN SHARP

1 GARY THORSON
2 JOHN CARLSON

3 DONALD CHIPMAN
4 ROBERT BRIDGE
1 RICHARD STREAM

1 RON JACKSON

Guthrie Center

Eldridge
Mason City
ames
URBANDALE

Norwalk

Garner

LAKE MILLS
Mason City
CENTRAL CITY
AFTON

Floris

1083

1135
1091
1060

994

1026
1093
1086
1075
864
985

966



